Hianen Epucanon Counciu oF Vocanonar Epucanion Ressance Tramanae

/(Ao Autonomous Education Council Registered Under MCA Government of Indie, New Delhs |

HECVERT 13 the Unique Councld te Part Training on S<oif Nmploy=enit




ART, DRAWING AND PAINTING-ONE & TWO YEARS COURSE’S

HAR-329

HAR-330

HAR-331

HAR-332

HAR-333

HAR-334

HAR-335

HAR-336

HAR-337

HAR-338

HAR-339
HAR-340
HAR-341
HAR-342
HAR-343
HAR-344
HAR-345
HAR-346
HAR-347
HAR-348
HAR-349
HAR-350
HAR-351
HAR-352
HAR-353
HAR-354

Certificate in Tie and Dye

Certificate in Wool Knitting

Certificate in Batik Printing

Certificate in Fabric Painting

Certificate in Rubber Painting

Certificateiin Saree Designing

Certificate in Embossing

Certificate in Nib Painting

Certificate in Cone Painting

Certificate in Art, Drawing& Painting

Diploma
Diploma

Diploma

in Life Drawing Studio
in History of Art

in The Practice of Visual Aesthetics

Diploma in Introduction to Computer Graphics

Diploma

Diploma

Diploma
Graphics

Diploma
Diploma
Diploma
Diploma
Diploma
Diploma
Diploma
Diploma

Diploma

in Advanced Drawing and painting

in Life Drawing Studio

in Life Intermediate Computer
AT RN ST

PR R

in Figure Drawing
in Introduction to Ceramic Sculpture
in Art in Animation

in Modern Art and its Backgrounds
in Design for multimedia

in Watercolor painting

in advanced Graphic Design

in Visual Design for the web

in Art in Animation

10 th pass
10 * pass

10 * pass

10 th pass

10 % pass

10 th pass

10 th pass

10 % pass |

10 thpass |

10 th pass

10 th pass

10 th pass
10 th pass
10 th pass
10 th pass
10 th pass
10t paés
10 th pass
10 th pass
10 th pass
10 th pass
10 th pass
10 th pass
10 th pass
10 * pass

10 % pass

One Year

OneYear

One Year

One Year

One Year

One Year

One Year

One Year

One Year

One Year
Two years

Two years
Two years
Two years
Two years
Two years
Two years
Two years
Two years
Two years
Two years
Two years
Two years
Two years
Two years

Two years



HAR-355 Diploma in Art Cooperative Education 10 * pass Two years

Note: New courses with new syllabus are available. Kindly consult with proposal with Central
Bo.ﬂ:d of Training, Higher Education Council of Vocational Education Research Training, New
Delhi.



