



## उच्च शक्षिा परषिद व्यावसायकि शक्षिा अनुसंधान Higher Education Council of Vocational Education Research Training

(An Autonomous Education Council Registered Under MCA Government of India, New Delhi ) HECVERT is the Unique Council to Part Training on Self Employment

## **ART, DRAWING AND AINTING**



ART, DRAWING AND PAINTING-ONE & TWO YEARS COURSE'S			
SECTOR CODE	COURSES	ELIGIBILITY	DURATION
HAR-329	Certificate in Tie and Dye	10 <sup>th</sup> pass	One Year
HAR-330	Certificate in Wool Knitting	10 <sup>th</sup> pass	OneYear
HAR-331	Certificate in Batik Printing	10 <sup>th</sup> pass	One Year
HAR-332	Certificate in Fabric Painting	10 <sup>th</sup> pass	One Year
HAR-333	Certificate in Rubber Painting	10 <sup>th</sup> pass	One Year
HAR-334	Certificate in Saree Designing	10 <sup>th</sup> pass	One Year
HAR-335	Certificate in Embossing	10 <sup>th</sup> pass	One Year
HAR-336	Certificate in Nib Painting	10 <sup>th</sup> pass	One Year
HAR-337	Certificate in Cone Painting	10 <sup>th</sup> pass	One Year
HAR-338	Certificate in Art, Drawing& Painting	10 <sup>th</sup> pass	One Year
HAR-339	Diploma in Life Drawing Studio	10 <sup>th</sup> pass	Two years
HAR-340	Diploma in History of Art	10 <sup>th</sup> pass	Two years
HAR-341	Diploma in The Practice of Visual Aesthetics	10 <sup>th</sup> pass	Two years
HAR-342	Diploma in Introduction to Computer Graphics	10 <sup>th</sup> pass	Two years
HAR-343	Diploma in Advanced Drawing and painting	10 <sup>th</sup> pass	Two years
HAR-344	Diploma in Life Drawing Studio	10 <sup>th</sup> pass	Two years
HAR-345	Diploma in Life Intermediate Computer Graphics	10 <sup>th</sup> pass	Two years
HAR-346	Diploma in Figure Drawing	10 <sup>th</sup> pass	Two years
HAR-347	Diploma in Introduction to Ceramic Sculpture	10 <sup>th</sup> pass	Two years
HAR-348	Diploma in Art in Animation	10 <sup>th</sup> pass	Two years
HAR-349	Diploma in Modern Art and its Backgrounds	10 <sup>th</sup> pass	Two years
HAR-350	Diploma in Design for multimedia	10 <sup>th</sup> pass	Two years
HAR-351	Diploma in Watercolor painting	10 <sup>th</sup> pass	Two years
HAR-352	Diploma in advanced Graphic Design	10 <sup>th</sup> pass	Two years
HAR-353	Diploma in Visual Design for the web	10 <sup>th</sup> pass	Two years
HAR-354	Diploma in Art in Animation	10 <sup>th</sup> pass	Two years

HAR-355Diploma in Art Cooperative Education10 th passTwo years
--

**Note:** New courses with new syllabus are available. Kindly consult with proposal with Central Board of Training, Higher Education Council of Vocational Education Research Training, New Delhi.

